EVERMAN BULLDOG BASEBALL

Date Day Opponent Site Time
Feb 1 Saturday North Side Away 10:00 AM
Feb 4 Tuesday Venus Home 5:00 PM
Feb 7 Friday Alvarado Home 5:00 PM
Feb 11 Tuesday Saginaw Away 4:30 PM
Feb 14 Friday Valley View Home 4:00 PM
Feb 15 Saturday *ALUMNI GAME* Home (no umpires) 11:00 AM
Feb 20 Thursday South Hills Gary T. Balch (Everman) 9:00 AM
Feb 20 Thursday Tascosa Gary T. Balch (Everman) 6:00 PM
Feb 21 Friday South Oak Cliff Gary T. Balch (Everman) 3:45 PM
Feb 21 Friday Poly Gary T. Balch (Everman) 6:00 PM
Feb 22 Saturday Valley View Gary T. Balch (Everman) 1:30 PM
Feb 27 Thursday Azle Kennedale Tourn 3:45 PM
Feb 27 Thursday Dallas Kimball Kennedale Tourn 5:45 PM
Feb 28 Friday Azle Kennedale Tourn 9:00 AM
Mar 1 Saturday Diamond Hill Kennedale Tourn 1:30 PM
Mar 1 Saturday Castleberry Kennedale Tourn 3:45 PM
Mar 4 Tuesday Millsap Home 7:00 PM
Mar 6 Thursday UME Prep Everman Tourn 11:00 AM
Mar 6 Thursday Venus Everman Tourn 3:00 PM
Mar 7 Friday Howe Everman Tourn 9:00 AM
Mar 7 Friday Rio Vista Everman Tourn 5:00 PM
Mar 8 Saturday Godley Everman Tourn 1:00 PM

Mar 11 Tuesday Burleson Home 7:00 PM

Mar 14 Friday Burleson Away 7:00 PM

Mar 15 Saturday BEGINNING OF SPRING BREAK

Mar 18 Tuesday Arlington Seguin Away 7:00 PM

Mar 20 Thursday Arlington Seguin Home 1:00 PM

Mar 22 Saturday END OF SPRING BREAK

Mar 25 Tuesday Timberview Away 7:00 PM

Mar 28 Friday Timberview Home 7:00 PM

Mar 29 Saturday North Side Home 12 Noon
Apr1 Tuesday Centennial Home 7:00 PM
Apr 4 Friday Centennial Away 7:00 PM
Apr 5 Saturday Venus Home Noon
Apr 8 Tuesday Cleburne Away 7:00 PM

Apr 11 Friday Cleburne Home 7:00 PM

Apr 15 Tuesday Joshua Home 7:00 PM

Apr 17 Thursday Joshua Away 7:00 PM

Apr 22 Tuesday Summit Away 7:00 PM

Apr 25 Friday Summit Home 7:00 PM

Head Coach: Jay Ocheskey
Asst Coaches: Brent Lewis, John Marcozzi,
Philip Dutton, Tim Malveau

Trainers: John Rex & Lauren Robinson
Managers: Isabella Jimenez, Evelyn Macias, Braelynn Ocheskey, Camden Ocheskey

Superintendent: Dr. Felicia Donaldson

Athletic Director: James Polk
Principal: Christopher Rose
evermanathletics.com
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